CLAIM REF  : S8M00GXL 

INSURED : ROLAND GOH YONG GUAN 

DISCHARGE VOUCHER 

We/I, JD LIMO, CO. REG. NO.53337028X hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars FIVE THOUSAND 

FOUR HUNDRED NINETY SIX AND CENTS FIFTY ONLY (S$5,496.50) paid to us/me by AXA 

INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for 

personal injuries and damages to property that we/I may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE 

LTD or their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no.